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Fedération Francaise de Canod IKayak

2013-02-17
Nationale 2
20116059 - Cesson Sévigné
Catégorie V

C1H

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 10 | Yann Basille Alliance Ck Val De Loire 108.68+2 - 110.68 | 181.08 | 75.84
2 28 | Frederic Boob Tardoire Canoe Kayak 120.8+2 - 122.8 | 289.08 | 165.98

C2H

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 5 Christian Boob - Frederic Tardoire Canoe Kayak 118.04+2 - 120.04 | 215.87 | 121.55

Boob

c2m

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 3 Catherine Boulan - Xavier Les Castors Rislois Ck Pont-audemer 139.66+2 - 141.66 | 318.08 | 198.99

Jourdain

INV

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 20 |Jan Pischek As Gerardmer Canoe Kayak 117.98+0 - 117.98 | 246.14 | 167.47

K1D

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 20 | Marie-francoise Prigent Asck Poissons Volants 128.17+2 - 130.17 | 272.64 | 160.73

K1H

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 15 | Xavier Jourdain Ass. Sportive Mantaise 100.52+0 - 100.52 | 135.33 | 47.3
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Herve Busson
Denis Guilmard
Franck Delachair
Lionel Tinevez
Stephane Broute

Arnaud Delattre

Canoe Kayak Club Sabolien
Canoe Kayak Clisson
Lannion Canoe Kayak
C.k.c. Guingampais

Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak

Canoe Kayak Montreuil

98.97+4
105.29+0
106.6+0
105.49+2
105.9+2

102.97
105.29
106.6
107.49
107.9
Nt

158.25
179.97
192.22
200.55
204.39

61.66
120.06
117.16
103.66
104.46




